
I.D.:	47540900

Dotare/instalare	sisteme	WIFI	inclusiv	servicii	de	proiectare

Data
publicarii

24.06.20 Coduri	CPV 32412110-8

Pretul
estimativ:

59.443,00	RON	-	59.443,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Dotare/instalare	sisteme	WIFI	-	Extinderea	acoperirii	unei	retele	WiFi	inclusiv	servicii	de
proiectare	1	Injector	PoE	HPE	Aruba	PD-9001GO-DC	-	PoE	injector	-	12	-	24	V	-	30	Watt,
protectie	la	supratensiuni,	utilizare	in	exterior	buc	10	2	Acces	point	de	exterior802.11n/ac
Dual	2x2:2	Radio	Integrated	Omni	Antenna	Outdoor	AP	buc	10	3	Suport	de	montaj	AP	pe
stalp	-	Outdoor	Pole_Wall	Long	Mount	Kit	buc	10	4	Licenta	de	management	in	cloud	Aruba
Central	DM	1	Token	5y	Sub	E-STU	buc	10	5	Switch	8x10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP	combo	|
16xSFP	|	1xRJ45	|	1xSD	Card	Slot	|	IEEE	802.1p	|	IEEE	802.1Q	|	IEEE	802.3ah	|	IEEE	802.1x	|
IEEE	802.1v	|	Switching	capacity	88	Gbps	|	Forwarding	rate	65.48	Mpps	buc	1	6	Modul	SFP	D-
Link	DEM-311GT	Mini	GBIC	Transceiver	1000BaseSX	(LC-Duplex)	buc	10	7	Media	convertor
Gigabit	1000/100/10	Base-T;	modul	optic	20Km,	Single	Mode,	Tx=1550nm/	Rx=1310nm,
SC/PC	connector.	Sursa	alimentare	externa	in	comutiatie	100V-240Vac	set	10	8	Cabinet
metalic	cu	contrapanou	pentru	echipamente	electrice,	pentru	exterior,	2.5mm	grosime
tabla,	etans,	grad	protectie	IP55.	-	SPCC,	inchidere	cu	yala	speciala.	buc	6	9	Siguranta	10Ah
P+N,	buc	6	10	Set	Priza	Aplicata	220V	buc	6	11	Fibra	Optica	-	24	fire	Aerian,	unitube,	gel
filled,	metalfree,	invelis	HDPE,	protectie	UV,	distanta	intre	stalpi	30-60m	-	12	fibre	m	700	12
Cablu	TIYR	pentru	bransament	m	700	13	Patch	cord	fibra	optica	singlemode	simplex,	SC-SC,
2	metri	buc	10	14	Patch	cord	RJ45	UTP	Cat5e,	CCA	-	1m,	culori	diferite	buc	18	15	Cablu


